3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

Ethereum

FOXYTOKEN
foxytoken

wOP

foxytoken

Event

op.li

BLOCKAID WARNING
BLOCKAID WARNING
FoxyToken
BLOCKAID WARNING!

1ETH VOUCHER &YZ-
[#139]

Event

OPTIMISM
0xe50%94aal8bcdd77b5c6830fd3e7421f2d775a861

Balance

0.000000000000000000 ETH &
0.00 USD

14,500.000000000000000000 om)
14,500.000000000000000000 C

3,000.000000000000000000 30000P voucher at
opchain.lol

14,500.000000000000000000 ugiS
Event
op.li
re your wallet now!
com/nxepl4oe
7f)
.com/tmpdsoou)

1ETH VOUCHER AT [ t.ly/keth ]

Event

1/3


https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/optimism/address/0xe5094aa18bcdd77b5c6830fd3e7421f2d775a861

Date & time

2024-08-22
11:18:03

2024-08-17
12:40:17

2024-08-13
09:24:23

2024-08-11
14:44:47

Date & time

2024-10-11
10:05:13

2024-08-23
12:05:19

2024-08-22
11:17:59

Transaction Id

Ox842bac743fadféb2ada?

19cdf839729a35124f46¢ce

90577c8e44362c5fcBbblc

Ox5b882a7ab5a39192ad74

8f19ed9a5c2381bb79d58b

84ah3fd3830aadd46a8469

0x925417d0e79db2d908803

293156f80590ceB61b44al

787dc9a22e93t4297e22bl

0x9dbc705c707ed8035b2f

9829644a01111ae5e31d74

0dc4367d737f0f0b4865F9

Transaction Id

Oxbb395d7f44d6e038déct

bOb6dd24ba552101338e19

988c074900521aa4c98830

0x1c99dffb9200582f3b68f

dfe73c57a284ca0d808df9

37978f622cec8341%9ec38d

0x56cc281b66c111065cel

56f6c0ae7b4a69clcebb?3

f9b823e276b344deba7e4a

Amount

+ 14,500.00000000000 v

0000000 om)

+ 14,500.00000000000 v

0000000 ugis

+ 3,000.000000000000 v

000000 30000P
voucher at
opchain.lol

+ 14,500.00000000000 v

0000000 C

Amount

+ 1 1ETH VOUCHER AT v

[ t.ly/keth ]

+ 1 op.li v

+ 1 7f) v
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https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x842bac743fa3f6b2ada219cdf839729a35124f46ce90577c8e44362c5fc0bb1c
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x842bac743fa3f6b2ada219cdf839729a35124f46ce90577c8e44362c5fc0bb1c
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x842bac743fa3f6b2ada219cdf839729a35124f46ce90577c8e44362c5fc0bb1c
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x5b882a7ab5a39192ad748f19ed9a5c2381bb79d58b84ab3fd3830aadd46a8469
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x5b882a7ab5a39192ad748f19ed9a5c2381bb79d58b84ab3fd3830aadd46a8469
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x5b882a7ab5a39192ad748f19ed9a5c2381bb79d58b84ab3fd3830aadd46a8469
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x95417d0e79db2d908803293f56f80590ce061b44a1787dc9a22e93f4297e22b1
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x95417d0e79db2d908803293f56f80590ce061b44a1787dc9a22e93f4297e22b1
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x95417d0e79db2d908803293f56f80590ce061b44a1787dc9a22e93f4297e22b1
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x9dbc705c707ed8035b2f9829644a01111ae5e31d740dc4367d737f0f0b4865f9
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x9dbc705c707ed8035b2f9829644a01111ae5e31d740dc4367d737f0f0b4865f9
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x9dbc705c707ed8035b2f9829644a01111ae5e31d740dc4367d737f0f0b4865f9
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xbb395d7f44d6e038d6cfb0b6dd24ba552101338e19988c074900521aa4c98830
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xbb395d7f44d6e038d6cfb0b6dd24ba552101338e19988c074900521aa4c98830
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xbb395d7f44d6e038d6cfb0b6dd24ba552101338e19988c074900521aa4c98830
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x1c99dffb900582f3b68fdfe73c57a284ca0d808df937978f622cec83419ec38d
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x1c99dffb900582f3b68fdfe73c57a284ca0d808df937978f622cec83419ec38d
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x1c99dffb900582f3b68fdfe73c57a284ca0d808df937978f622cec83419ec38d
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x56cc281b66c111065ce156f6c0ae7b4a69c1ce6b93f9b823e276b344deba7e4a
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x56cc281b66c111065ce156f6c0ae7b4a69c1ce6b93f9b823e276b344deba7e4a
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x56cc281b66c111065ce156f6c0ae7b4a69c1ce6b93f9b823e276b344deba7e4a

Date & time

2024-08-22
11:17:57

2024-08-17
12:55:21

2024-08-17
12:40:47

2024-08-17
12:40:01

2024-08-12
05:24:31

Transaction Id

Ox7436fc44dd0f241303ca

99c615hd80e0B6b4aaeeffi4

a7225h035cab2ef2e27992

0x9cb6bble80acda7bllfedl

ac8l13acbh02bl12ad9a2286f

42f447¢c942305cdab6e8e87

0x92f3278d7fbbd%2eb1990

dd3fb91e4b4f77b834e5F7

eaB835075c0094f2cbéefafe

Oxf95721f7f3ec5addct4s

eah249d8589%edad1259883

c67308b698820dc43aad96

0x1347bae7f8d29123a057

eallf205ff95f2ad71afab

cbf417c375677c4d8b8bb3

Amount

+

+

+

+

1 .com/tmpdsoou)

1 Event

1 Event

1 com/nxepl4oe

1 re your wallet

now!

v
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https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x7436fc44dd0f241303ca99c615bd80e064aaeeff34a7225b035ca02ef2e27992
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x7436fc44dd0f241303ca99c615bd80e064aaeeff34a7225b035ca02ef2e27992
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x7436fc44dd0f241303ca99c615bd80e064aaeeff34a7225b035ca02ef2e27992
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x9c6b1e80acda7b11fed1ac813acb02b12ad9a2286f42f447c942305cda6e8e87
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x9c6b1e80acda7b11fed1ac813acb02b12ad9a2286f42f447c942305cda6e8e87
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x9c6b1e80acda7b11fed1ac813acb02b12ad9a2286f42f447c942305cda6e8e87
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x92f3278d7fbbd9eb1990dd3fb91e4b4f77b834e5f7ea835075c0094f2c6cfafc
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x92f3278d7fbbd9eb1990dd3fb91e4b4f77b834e5f7ea835075c0094f2c6cfafc
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x92f3278d7fbbd9eb1990dd3fb91e4b4f77b834e5f7ea835075c0094f2c6cfafc
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xf95721f7f3ec5a3dcf45eab249d8589edad1259883c67308b698820dc43aad96
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xf95721f7f3ec5a3dcf45eab249d8589edad1259883c67308b698820dc43aad96
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xf95721f7f3ec5a3dcf45eab249d8589edad1259883c67308b698820dc43aad96
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x1347bae7f8d29123a057ea11f205ff95f2ad71afa6cbf417c375677c4d8b8bb3
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x1347bae7f8d29123a057ea11f205ff95f2ad71afa6cbf417c375677c4d8b8bb3
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x1347bae7f8d29123a057ea11f205ff95f2ad71afa6cbf417c375677c4d8b8bb3

